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Day Date Event 

Wednesday 24th Sept 2025 First day of school for students 

Friday 3rd Oct 2025 Mass - Year 7 & Animal Awareness Activity 

Delegation from Poland 

Monday 6th Oct 2025 Mass - Year 8 and Year 9 

Tuesday 7th Oct 2025 Mass - Year 10 

Wednesday  8th Oct 2025 Adoration - Year 11 

Wed & Thurs 15th & 16th Oct 2025 Bake Sale Fund Raising Activity 

Friday 17th Oct 2025 Jum Dun Karm Outing - Mdina 

Thursday 23rd Oct 2025 Full day meeting for teaching staff 
No school for students 

Mon - Thurs 27th – 30th Oct 2025 Well-Being Week - WellFest 

Thursday 30th Oct 2025 AM - Pink October / Movember Casual Day 

PM – WellFest: A Well Being Festival 
(Open for school Community) 

Friday 31st Oct 2025 Centrally driven professional development for teaching 
staff. No school for students 

N/A Oct & Nov 2025 Science Fieldwork for Year 8s 

N/A 3rd - 5th Nov 2025 Mid Term Holidays 

Thursday 13th Nov 2025 Trekking Year 9 

Mon - Fri 17th – 21st Nov 2025 Erasmus Pesaro Group 

Monday 17th Nov 2025 Trekking Year 10 

Wed - Fri 3rd – 5th Dec 2025 Qalb il-Milied (Morning) 

Friday 5th Dec 2025 Qalb il-Milied (Evening - Open for school Community) 

Important Events during Scholastic Year 2025-2026 
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Monday 8th Dec 2025 Public Holiday 

Tues - Mon 9th – 22nd Dec 2025 Panto: Tingiża Preċiża 

Christmas Activities (more details in due course) 

N/A 23rd Dec 2025 - 6th Jan 
2026 

Christmas Holidays 

 


